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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JUNE 2 - 15, 2016.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Effective
Name Position/Location Date Type Leave

1. Batovsky, Lyndsay D. ECE Teacher 05/16/16 Medical
Fern Creek High

2. Blackmon, Cristol D. Middle School Assistant Principal 05/10/16 Medical
Highland Middle

3. Blackmon, Cristol D. Middle School Assistant Principal 05/13/16 Medical
Highland Middle

4. Bloch, Kristina A. School Media Librarian 05/31/16 Medical
Jacob Elementary

5. Brinley, Natalie S. Teacher 05/19/16 Medical
Jeffersontown High

6. Brown, Taylor A. ECE Teacher 05/13/16 Medical
Luhr Elementary

7. Calhoun, Dana J. ECE Teacher 05/12/16 Medical
Price Elementary

8. Cannon, Kristi K. Teacher 05/23/16 Medical
Carrithers Middle

9. Chandler, Meagan L. ECE Teacher 05/19/16 Medical
Auburndale Elementary

10. Coleman, Miquel A. ECE Teacher 05/04/16 Medical
Jeffersontown High

11. Compton, Megan M. ECE Teacher 05/13/16 Medical
Frost Middle

12. Compton, Morgan E. Teacher 05/16/16 Medical
Ramsey Middle

13. Craig, Rebecca D. Teacher 05/12/16 Medical
Blake Elementary

14. Craig, Rebecca D. Teacher 05/18/16 Medical
Blake Elementary

15. Craig, Rebecca D. Teacher 05/25/16 Medical
Blake Elementary

16. Davidson, Erin B. Teacher 05/05/16 Medical
Fairdale Elementary

17. Davis, Sherri L. Itinerant Teacher 04/28/16 Medical
Blue Lick Elementary

18. Dawson, Karen S. ECE Teacher 05/16/16 Medical
Lowe Elementary

19. Dyer, Ashley N. ECE Teacher 05/13/16 Medical
Kennedy Montessori Elementary

20. Florence, Lauren E. ECE Teacher 05/09/16 Medical
Zachary Taylor Elementary

21. Gentner, Stacy D. Teacher 05/16/16 Medical

Luhr Elementary



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Gentner, Stacy D.
Goldstein, Amy E.
Gramig, Karilyn
Greenwell, Robin D.
Haynes, Laura M.
Haynes, Laura M.
Heggs, Kathi L.
Hibbs, Jordan P.
Howard, Julia R.
Huffman, Jerry B.
Johnson, Amber N.
Johnson, Katrina M.
Keith, Cheri L.

King, Hillary E.
Lawrence, Johnne M.
Link, Shannon L.
Logsdon, Jessica L.

Marquez-Warren, Maria R.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Mitchell, Sherrita
Mooser, Daniel E.
Morton, Tonya L.
Mould, Melissa M.
Niemann, Lauren A.

Olmstead, Camille B.

Teacher

Luhr Elementary

Teacher

Maupin Elementary
Teacher

Okolona Elementary
Itinerant Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
Teacher

Sanders Elementary
Teacher

Sanders Elementary
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Hazelwood Elementary
ECE Teacher

Mary Ryan Academy
ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

Sanders Elementary
Teacher

Wilt Elementary

ECE Teacher

Johnsontown Road Elementary

Teacher

Greenwood Elementary
Teacher

Moore Traditional School
ECE Teacher

St. Matthews Elementary
ECE Teacher

Byck Elementary

Teacher

Hawthorne Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary

Teacher

Foster Traditional Academy
ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

Carter Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Newburg Middle

Teacher

Fern Creek High

Teacher

Western Middle
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05/24/16

05/19/16

05/24/16

05/20/16

05/19/16

05/24/16

05/19/16

04/25/16

05/23/16

05/09/16

05/05/16

05/13/16

04/27/16

05/03/16

05/26/16

05/03/16

05/23/16

05/19/16

05/12/16

05/13/16

05/13/16

05/06/16

04/22/16

05/12/16

05/11/16

Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

PN PE

=

Olmstead, Camille B.
Ratliff, Robin M.

Ray, Janice F.

Shultz, Robin D.

Sipes, Krista L.

Spalding, Melissa L.
Stone, Brookellyn

Strobel, Catherine A.
Swan, Christie L.
Thomas, Roger S.
Townsend, Charlotte L.
Unseld-Dorsey, Shealonda
Weatherhold, Stephanie J.
Webber, Amy E.

Weiland, Ashley G.

Name

Douglas, Patina L.
Saurer, Rick A.
Schwartz, Yi-Fang L.
Watson, Courtney R.

Name
Kemp, Jennifer L.
Watson, Courtney R.

Teacher

Western Middle

Itinerant Teacher
Greenwood Elementary
Resource Teacher
VanHoose Education Center
ECE Teacher

Valley High School
Technical Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park
Teacher

Ramsey Middle

Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Olmsted Academy North
ECE Teacher

Newburg Middle

Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle
ECE Teacher

Mary Ryan Academy

ECE Teacher

Boys Haven

Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
Teacher

Dixie Elementary

Teacher

Alex R. Kennedy Elementary

AMENDMENTS

From

11/16/15
05/03/18
04/12/16
04/14/16

RESCISSIONS
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05/18/16
05/26/16
04/28/16
05/19/16
05/26/16
05/16/16
05/19/16
05/20/16
05/23/16
05/16/16
05/27/16
05/24/16
05/23/16
04/26/16

05/09/16

To
11/18/15
05/24/16
04/13/16
04/15/16

Effective
Date

01/04/16
04/12/16

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Military
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Medical



